City of Sheboygan
Marina and Riverfront Slips Fee Schedule

Shel;%‘)sggan

spirit on the lake.

Slip Rates Charter Rate Pleasure Rate
25ft (electric/water) $1,800.00 $1,500.00

25ft Discount (non-electric/water) $1,200.00 $1,000.00

30ft $2,040.00 $1,700.00

35ft $2,520.00 $2,100.00

40ft $3,240.00 $2,700.00

45ft $3,960.00 $3,300.00

50ft $4,400.00 $3,700.00

T dock (55ft minimum) $90.00 per foot $75.00 per foot
Miscellaneous Fees Rate
Transient $20.00 per day
Pump-out Setvice $15.00

Daily Launch Pass $8.00

Annual Launch Pass (Resident) $60.00

Annual Launch Pass (Non-Resident) $70.00

Fuel Surcharge 25%

Note: Charters will pay a rate of 20% more based on the increased demands on city services and the facilities,
unless otherwise indicated.
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